1
Features:
Gamma 60 is a global leader in exam lighting and offers a high intensity of
60,000 Lux at 18”. The luminaire features an optically advanced 50-watt IRC
(infrared coated) halogen-xenon bulb, which provides a long 3000 hour
bulb life and 3400K color temperature. It is ideal for medical examinations.
Gamma Series
Gamma 60

www.amico.com 2
Dimensions
Ordering Guide
Model Examples
AB: Articulating Arm, Basic
EB: Articulating Arm with Extension
GB: Gooseneck Arm, Basic
IB: Gooseneck Arm with Extension
L-GA60- - -
RH: Rail Mount, Horizontal
RV: Rail Mount, Vertical
FX: Floorstand
WX: Wall Mount
CX: Ceiling Mount
TX: Table Mount
A: Amico Rail (For Rail Mount Only)
F: Fairfield Rail (For Rail Mount Only)
X: Not Applicable
L-GA60-AB-CX-X Gamma 60, Articulating Arm, Basic, Single Ceiling Mount
L-GA60-EB-RH-A Gamma 60, Articulating Arm w/Extension, Basic, Rail Mount, Horizontal, Amico
L-GA60-GB-RH-A Gamma 60, Gooseneck Arm, Basic, Rail Mount, Horizontal, Amico
L-GA60-IB-RV-F Gamma 60, Gooseneck Arm w/Extension, Basic, Rail Mount, Vertical, Fairfield
NOTE: North American: 120 V; International: 230 V
4.52”
3.93”